
Company Email Phone City State PPE for Sale or Service Offered Supplies for Sale Resource Category Name of Contact Weblink

Blackhawk Industrial John.Mark@blackhawkid.com 918-610-4773 Broken Arrow OK

Ear loop procedure masks; KN95 masks; 
Microporous Overalls w/ hood & boot; Microporous 
Overalls w/ hood; Microporous isolation gown; CPE 
gown; Face shield

No touch digital thermometer; 
Isopropyl alcohol, 99% grade, 55 gal. 
drum; Germicidal bleach PPE John Mark BHID.com

C&C Supply and Service Company lanniemcdaniel@candcservicestulsa.com 918-258-5095 Broken Arrow OK

Janitorial (paper, skin care, cleaning supplies, 
matting, liners, etc.), Office, Breakroom, 
Chemicals, Food Servic Cleaning and Sanitation Lannie McDaniel https://brokenarrowchamberok.brokenarrowchamber.com/list/member/c-c-supply-and-service-company-8139

Dejay Industries vaughn@dacedace.com 214-808-2266
Disposable 3-layer masks; N95 masks; KN95 
masks; Isolation gowns; Hasmat Suits PPE Russell Vaughn

Flightsafety Scott.Goodwin@flightsafety.com 918 259-4085 Broken Arrow OK 3-D Printed respirator Mask PPE Scott Goodwin https://brokenarrowchamberok.brokenarrowchamber.com/list/member/flightsafety-international-broken-arrow-1390
Gavco randygavlik@gavcoplastics.com 918 645-3695 Broken Arrow OK N95 Paper Masks PPE Randy Gavlick https://brokenarrowchamberok.brokenarrowchamber.com/list/member/gavco-plastics-broken-arrow-1490

Jan Pro of Tulsa lori.winkle@jan-pro.com 918-599-8001 Broken Arrow OK
EnviroShield® disinfecting, Endure® antimicrobial 
treatment, weekly cleaning, and more Cleaning and Sanitation Lori Winkle https://brokenarrowchamberok.brokenarrowchamber.com/list/member/jan-pro-of-tulsa-8213

Nufabrx dana.m.schutz@gmail.com Reusable masks and gloves PPE Dana Schutz https://nufabrx.com/
Phoenix Restoration Broken Arrow OK Cleaning and Sanitation Mike Rice https://brokenarrowchamberok.brokenarrowchamber.com/list/member/phoenix-restoration-broken-arrow-8021
RAG thill@rapidapplicationgroup.com Broken Arrow OK 3-D Printed respirator Mask PPE Terry Hill https://brokenarrowchamberok.brokenarrowchamber.com/list/member/rapid-application-group-8450

Rexel

Ben.Newby@RexelUSA.com 

918-583-1212 Broken Arrow OK
D6 Faceshield; Disposable gloves; Disposable 
FFP2 masks; 

COVID-19 Safety signs; Zee 
Company Sanitizer; C4U Sanitizer; 
vIRalert 2; Sanitation Cart; 
Disinfection Light; Disinfection 
Handlamp PPE Ben Newby

www.rexelusa.com

Scott Rice paul.glavas@scottriceok.com (918) 232-6296 Broken Arrow OK Plastic shields. Workspace separators. Social Distancing Paul Glavas https://brokenarrowchamberok.brokenarrowchamber.com/list/member/scott-rice-3920

Work Flow jen@goauntflow.com 614-374-7394

3ply FDA-Approved Medical Masks; Washable 
Face Fabrics; Face Shields; Show 
coverings/booties FDA certified hand sanitizer PPE Jen Severns

Edmond PPE edmondppe@gmail.com 405-209-3361 Oklahoma City OK

Infrared Thermometers, Face Masks-KN95, 3-Ply 
Surgical Mask, Face Shield, Safety Goggle, 3M 
Safety Goggle, 3M KN95-N95 Niosh 42 CFR 84, 
Head Cover, Shoe Cover PPE Steve Van Horn


